
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39

No.
38

277
53
55
48
31
69
35
18
6

11
85
10

133
37
78

777
28

123
137
27

370
9

212
3

174
81
42
86
12
46

153
17
80

696
77
74
76
44

Class
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
M
-
-
M
-
-
-
-
-
-
M
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
M
-
-
-
-
-
-
M
-
-
-

Name
Ricardo Negretto
Filip Kaseres
Rodrigo Souza
Rodrigo Costola
Rodrigo Punhague
Marco Fiori
Yrio Azevedo
Fabio Spina
Augusto Figueredo

Carlos Quintas
Thiago Barbosa Machado
Pedro Assumpção
Jose da Cunha
-
Marcelo de Souza
-
Marcelo da Cruz
Brecht Mondragon
James Michel
Marco Túlio Guimarães
-

Pedro Chernicharo
Daniel Tolini
Sergio Prates Pereira
Alexandre Euzebio
Luciano Magalhães
Edson Errera

Jose Rodolfo Silverio
Thiago José de Freitas
Robson Caetano

Euclydes Pierin Fo
Adriano Basso Garcia
Rogério Mariano Oliveira
Carlos Eduardo Trigo

Best Tm
1:45.827
1:50.140
1:50.198
1:50.260
1:50.483
1:50.781
1:51.232
1:51.666
1:52.048
1:52.282
1:53.566
1:53.858
1:54.331
1:54.732
1:54.924
1:54.934
1:55.042
1:55.182
1:55.512
1:56.608
1:56.725
1:56.867
1:57.363
1:57.389
1:58.268
1:58.957
1:59.309
2:00.436
2:02.093
2:02.130
2:02.585
2:02.731
2:04.281
2:04.452
2:05.301
2:06.094
2:06.997
2:07.554
2:08.412

Diff
-

+4.313
+4.371
+4.433
+4.656
+4.954
+5.405
+5.839
+6.221
+6.455
+7.739
+8.031
+8.504
+8.905
+9.097
+9.107
+9.215
+9.355
+9.685

+10.781
+10.898
+11.040
+11.536
+11.562
+12.441
+13.130
+13.482
+14.609
+16.266
+16.303
+16.758
+16.904
+18.454
+18.625
+19.474
+20.267
+21.170
+21.727
+22.585

In Lap
4
4
9
8
7
4
4
9
8
3
6
6
5
3
3
9
8
4
3
5
2
7
1
9
3
8
6
4
3
5
6
2
5
6
6
6
7
5
1

S1 Best Tm
26.202
26.747
26.871
27.140
26.890
27.867
26.993
27.552
27.563
27.553
28.248
27.950
27.950
28.571
27.869
28.327
28.690
27.237
28.313
27.993
28.402
28.218
28.384
29.467
29.033
29.511
28.447
29.573
29.854
30.065
30.053
29.584
29.833
30.633
30.396
31.415
30.854
31.765
31.064

S3 Best Tm
25.104
25.247
25.859
25.809
25.724
25.034
26.405
26.133
25.640
25.943
26.312
26.667
27.098
26.795
26.726
26.660
26.809
26.295
27.173
26.326
27.646
27.265
27.519
27.408
27.309
27.292
27.559
27.786
28.246
28.458
28.913
27.384
29.175
30.411
29.669
28.916
29.250
29.850
27.992

S2 Best Tm
54.521
56.551
57.092
56.583
57.869
57.418
57.834
57.981
58.255
58.644
58.425
58.939
58.767
58.827
59.298
59.947
59.508
59.760
59.951

1:00.533
1:00.472
1:00.433
1:00.737
1:00.115
1:00.495
1:01.986
1:01.938
1:02.030
1:03.605
1:03.512
1:03.418
1:01.624
1:02.519
1:02.664
1:04.616
1:04.042
1:06.893
1:05.204
1:07.065

Equipe

Cerciari Racing School

Rota 299 Racing Team

Cerciari Racing School
SR Corse

Zona Sup

Bike Wash Racing

Bh Racing

Misano Racing

Mizano Racing
Bike Wash Racing

Bike Wash Racing

Rota 299 Racing Team

Simohara Motorcyle

Sorted on Best Lap time
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SUPERBIKE SERIES BRASIL 1a ETAPA 2013
Dainese SuperBike Light

1o TREINO LIVRE - DAINESE SBK LIGHT

Practice (30:00 Time)

AUT J CARLOS PACE - INTERLAGOS 4,309 Km

08/03/2013 11:50
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